Weight Variations

MBR Friday, 13 December 2024

Box

Race# 1

o o DN

Race# 2

o N

Race# 3

o o N

Race# 4

a ~ N

Race# 6

Greyhound
Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Keep It Zipped
Allinga Mercury
Alpha Bloke
Techno Kelli

Kaison's Curse

Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Slim Rusty
Let's Go Sam
Send It Sammy

Spring Ignite

Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (2)

Bandit Hazel
Finniss Sunrise
Finniss Presence
Gold Benz

Miss Gravity

Grade 5 (sa)/Provincial 1/455

Spiteful

Bronze Titan
Street Beast
Finniss Ignite
Midnight Sun

Hartley Bale

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455

Chilli Sal
Allinga Amy
Billboard
Plodding Along
Spring Diesel

Last

32.5
30.5
33.3
255

28.8

28.6
33.7
27.8
31.4

25.2
27.0
324
34.9
30.8

27.7
33.3
35.2
32.7
29.3
311

293
27.4
30.0
31.3
341

This

32.3
30.8
32.9
26.0
28.4

29.0
341
28.2
31.9

25.2
27.0
32.7
34.9
30.3

281
33.0
35.0
32.7
29.7
321

294
27.5
30.9
31.3
35.0

Grade 6 Series (Final)/Provincial 1/395

Variance

-0.2
0.3
-0.4
05
-0.4

0.4
0.4
0.4
0.5

0.0
0.0
0.3
0.0
-0.5

0.4
-0.3
-0.2
0.0
0.4
1.0

0.1
0.1
0.9
0.0
0.9
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MBR Friday, 13 December 2024

Box Greyhound

1 Pagan Witch
2 Finniss Rush
3 Just Divine
4 Mossy Star
Aussie Audi

Super Breeze

Yarramundi Coco

o N O O

Unity Bale

Last

25.7
32.5
31.4
26.9
29.0
27.4
26.9
32.2

Race# 7 Special Event/Provincial 1/395

1 Son Of Maple
2 Nell Brown

3 Fireworks

4 Know I'M One
5 Victa Kerle

7 Victory Club
8 Long Haul

Race# 8 Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (2)

1 Sudoku Nala

2 Bit Quirky

4 Dalkey Dasher
5 Resident Evil
8 Christoff

33.0
27.0
28.4
32.0
26.1
30.7
33.6

26.6
26.2
26.5
30.2
32.3

This
25.7
32.6
31.6
27.2
29.3
28.0
271
32.1

33.1
27.4
28.3
31.5
26.4
30.9
33.7

26.7
26.4
26.1
30.2
32.0

Variance

0.0
0.1

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.6
0.2
-0.1

0.1
0.4
-0.1
-0.5
0.3
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.2
-0.4
0.0
-0.3
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